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TR 8-
®0 JA®IN B AW Jame s | s@ewm & R+ Holiday Date Day
1. *uEs feaw 26 WA YHAR Republic Day 26 January Friday
2 Brel 25 W wiHaw Holi 25 March Monday
3. Te-Wigd 29 wrd YFAR Good Friday 29 March Friday
4 fga-frew 1 e TEAR 1du'l Fitr 11 April Thursday
5. uw F@h 17 afte uan Ram Navami 17 April Wednesday
8. ey wad 21 ¥4 g Mahavir Jayanti 21 Apnil Sunday
7. gzqﬁﬁm— 23w THER Buddha Pumima 23 May Thursday
8 d-ve—ue (@) 1790 wrar 1d-Uz-Zuha (Baknid) 17 June Monday
9. HEdn : 17 qEg AR Muharram 17 July Wednesday
10 * e 1—23« 15 ST AR Independence Day 15 August Thursday
11 weETe ) (w) 26 JTE wHar Janmashtami (Vaishnva) | 26 August Monday
12. Par-sa- o Milad-Un-Nabi or 1d-E-
ge—o-fiyeme (de=e 16 famar HhER Milad (Birthday of 16 September | Monday
wIRe @ wfeEs) Prophet Mohammad)
13 wEren T wd 02 rEEy LoLid 3'33"" Gandhi's 02 October Wednesday
irthday
14 ZEENT 12 SgaR ufar Dussehra 12 October Saturday
15, ggraet 31 JyaeEr AR Diwali (Deepawali) 31 October Thursday
16, A S 15 AR qEan Guru Nanak's Birthday 15 November | Friday
17 * 31 whfie TR 26 AR WrEaN Dr. Harisingh Gour 26 November | Tuesday
G Jayanti
18. famw 2 25 fawmw qaan Christmas Day 25 December | Wednesday
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0 TN B A aaey s | amera o1 5 | Holiday Date Day
1. wz ot 01 T T New Year's Day 01 January Monday
2 s 13 o iR Lohi 13 January Saturday
3. Aqay " 14 aFEd sftar Makar Sankranti 14 January Sunday
4 w1y flg /e 15 TR Magha Bihw/Pongal 15 January Monday
5 T Mite e F=IREE 17 s QR Guru Govind Singh's Birthday 17 January Wednesday
8. o S e 2§ wad THAN Hazarat Ali's Birthday 25 January Thursday
Y ft vl /T do) 14 B qUIR Sri Panchami/Basenta Panchanu | 14 February Wednesday
8 il wTl 19 wvd HITR Shivaji Jayanti 19 February Monday
qQ % e Fuh 24 oad viren Guru Ravi Das s Birthday 24 February Saturday
10 T wure weRA wad 06 =rd qUER §mnmpmmn 06 March Wednesday
ayanti
1. ety 08 =1d L] Maha Shivaratri 08 March Friday
12 ofaE T8 24 W Rt Holika Dahan 24 March Sunday
13. FrEar 25 =rd I Dolyatra 25 March Monday
14# $ven Tan 31 wmd s Ester Sunday 1] March Sunday
15. wm—aa- R 05 i@ i1 Jamm-Ul-Vida 05 April Friday
16 t grand) / hvwa /Sl /6l | 09 I AR Chaitra Sukladi/Gudi 09 April Tuesday
e Padava/Ugadi/Cheti Chand
17. v / oy 13 afd wf¥ar Vaisakhi/Vishu 13 April Saturday
18 Il (rfte Auad faow) Sz, | 14 ¥ faam Meshadi (Tamil New Year's 14 April Sunday
(@), fen g () Day)/Vaisakhadi
(Bengal)y/Bahag Bihu (Assam)
10. e e 2R wRE 0§ TN gm&m Tagore 08 May Wednesday
20. A 07 ged W Rath Yatra 07 July Sunday
2. gt e w /A 15 s AR Parsi New Year's Day/Naursj 15 August Thursday
22. e 19 3 iR Raksha Bandhan 19 August Monday
2. o g/ R e 07 T wifpmR ma\mmhw.mm 07 September | Saturday
- - > 1]
24 e m e st Raw 15 R R Onam ot Thiru Onam Day |5 September | Sunday
25, woEw (ward) 10 s TEAN Dussehra (Saptami) 10 October Thursday
2% v (FERed) / TV 11 wEgEe PEan | Dussehra (MahashtmiyDussehra | 11 October Friday
(T (Mahanavmi)
27. e e Wt 17 s THAN Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday 17 October Thursday
28 v ueed (v i) 20 SWRT R Karaka Chaturthi (Karva Chouth) | 20 October Sunday
29 o aged 31 SagEe AR Narka Chaturdasi 311 October Thursday
30 T o 02 aw vifraw Govardhan Puja 02 November | Saturday
31 g g 03 T faaw Bhat Duj 03 November | Sunday
32 wfeeR W o1 §d v (oo o | 07 TR TEAN Pratihar Sashthi or Surya Sashthi | 07 November | Thursday
(Chhath Puja)
33, el yETgy wd Row 24 wa P S:;ru’feg Bhadur's Martyrdom | 24 November | Sunday
34 s o qd 24 frwean AR Chnistmas Eve 24 December | Tuesday

mz_mﬁﬁmamaﬂﬁgmmmammmm




